WHATEVER YOU WANT: FROM SMALL TO LARGE
The modular light grids consist of an emitter and a receiver strip which cover a detection area with infrared light beams with a field
height between 100 mm and 3200 mm. Beam spacings of 8, 17, 25, 50 and 100 mm parallel beam distances are available. Individual
type designations reflect the specific requirements.
L G S x x x – – /y y y y 35 110 115b 146IO
Automation
Light Grid
LGS series
Integrated IO-Link
interface (can be
operated with or
without IO-Link)
After the slash, the following options can appear:
Beam spacing
8 mm
17 mm
25 mm
50 mm
100 mm
Field height in mm
100 to 2100 in 100 mm grid (resolution 8 mm)
100 to 3200 in 100 mm grid (resolution 17 mm, 25 mm)
300 to 3000 in 300 mm grid (resolution 50 mm, 100 mm)
Option for
increased
sensing
range of 8 m
Option for extended
temperature range
down to -30 °C
Option for
switching output,
push pull output
(series)
Option for 200 mm pigtail
with M12 connector
FACTORY AUTOMATION
AUTOMATION LIGHT GRID
SERIES LGS
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
The light grid with
the special touch:
LGS with touch fi eld
programming
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances  •  Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs  •  Printed in Germany  •  Part. No. 235222 04/11 00
Worldwide Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH · Mannheim · Germany
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com
USA Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc. · Twinsburg, OH · USA
E-mail: fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Pte Ltd · Singapore
Company Registration No. 199003130E
E-mail: fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
Contact
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
Lilienthalstraße 200
68307 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-4411 · Fax +49 621 776-27-4411
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com
Push buttons
Menu button Function selection
OK button Function confi rmation
Function indicators
Green LED Power on / short circuit / undervoltage /

The modular light grids consist of an emitter and a receiver strip which cover a detection area with infrared light beams with a field
height between 100 mm and 3200 mm. Beam spacings of 8, 17, 25, 50 and 100 mm parallel beam distances are available. Individual
type designations reflect the specific requirements.
L G S x x x – – /y y y y 35 110 115b 146IO
Automation
Light Grid
LGS series
Integrated IO-Link
interface (can be
operated with or
without IO-Link)
After the slash, the following options can appear:
Beam spacing
8 mm
17 mm
25 mm
50 mm
100 mm
Field height in mm
100 to 2100 in 100 mm grid (resolution 8 mm)
100 to 3200 in 100 mm grid (resolution 17 mm, 25 mm)
300 to 3000 in 300 mm grid (resolution 50 mm, 100 mm)
Option for
increased
sensing
range of 8 m
Option for extended
temperature range
down to -30 °C
Option for
switching output,
push pull output
(series)
Option for 200 mm pigtail
with M12 connector
FACTORY AUTOMATION
AUTOMATION LIGHT GRID
SERIES LGS
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
The light grid with
the special touch:
LGS with touch fi eld
programming
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances  •  Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs  •  Printed in Germany  •  Part. No. 235222 04/11 00
Worldwide Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH · Mannheim · Germany
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com
USA Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc. · Twinsburg, OH · USA
E-mail: fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Pte Ltd · Singapore
Company Registration No. 199003130E
E-mail: fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
Contact
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
Lilienthalstraße 200
68307 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-4411 · Fax +49 621 776-27-4411
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com
Push buttons
Menu button Function selection
OK button Function confi rmation
Function indicators
Green LED Power on / short circuit / undervoltage /

The modular light grids consist of an emitter and a receiver strip which cover a detection area with infrared light beams with a field
height between 100 mm and 3200 mm. Beam spacings of 8, 17, 25, 50 and 100 mm parallel beam distances are available. Individual
type designations reflect the specific requirements.
L G S x x x – – /y y y y 35 110 115b 146IO
Automation
Light Grid
LGS series
Integrated IO-Link
interface (can be
operated with or
without IO-Link)
After the slash, the following options can appear:
Beam spacing
8 mm
17 mm
25 mm
50 mm
100 mm
Field height in mm
100 to 2100 in 100 mm grid (resolution 8 mm)
100 to 3200 in 100 mm grid (resolution 17 mm, 25 mm)
300 to 3000 in 300 mm grid (resolution 50 mm, 100 mm)
Option for
increased
sensing
range of 8 m
Option for extended
temperature range
down to -30 °C
Option for
switching output,
push pull output
(series)
Option for 200 mm pigtail
with M12 connector
FACTORY AUTOMATION
AUTOMATION LIGHT GRID
SERIES LGS
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
TOUCH IT, SAVE IT
The light grid with
the special touch:
LGS with touch fi eld
programming
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances  •  Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs  •  Printed in Germany  •  Part. No. 235222 04/11 00
Worldwide Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH · Mannheim · Germany
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com
USA Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc. · Twinsburg, OH · USA
E-mail: fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Pte Ltd · Singapore
Company Registration No. 199003130E
E-mail: fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
Contact
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
Lilienthalstraße 200
68307 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-4411 · Fax +49 621 776-27-4411
E-mail: fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.com